
British Dressage & Unaffiliated Dressage @ Bicton Arena

Thursday 10th October - TIMES
Prize money will go back onto the card you paid with within 7 days of the Competition

Results: www.dressageresults.co.uk

Due to unforeseen circumstances our Caterer will be closing at approx 13:30, please come prepared if competing later in the day

ARENA A ARENA B
Class 1a - Unaffiliated Preliminary Test 17(a) Class 2a - Unaffiliated  Preliminary Test 19

No Rider Horse Section Time No Rider Horse Section Time

55 Tom Carter Enzo Unaffiliated 09:30 55 Tom Carter Enzo Unaffiliated 10:00

59 Taggy Forester-Bennett Larry Unaffiliated 09:37 57 Clare Austin Ernie Unaffiliated 10:07

56 Zoe Davies Shutterfly Blue Unaffiliated 09:44 50 Emma Farrar Lola Unaffiliated 10:14

52 Althea Bleekman Shovern On Ice Unaffiliated 09:51 59 Taggy Forester-Bennett Larry Unaffiliated 10:21

51 Dee Phillips Paddy Unaffiliated 09:58 56 Zoe Davies Shutterfly Blue Unaffiliated 10:28

54 Tom Carter Dennis Unaffiliated 10:39 53 Althea Bleekman Shovern On Ice Unaffiliated 10:35

51 Dee Phillips Paddy Unaffiliated 10:42

54 Tom Carter Dennis Unaffiliated 10:49

Class 4a - Unaffiliated Novice Test 37(a)

No Rider Horse Section Time

57 Clare Austin Ernie Unaffiliated 10:46 Class 3a - Unaffiliated Novice Test 23

No Rider Horse Section Time

50 Emma Farrar Lola Unaffiliated 10:56

Class 1 - Preliminary Test 4 Q 58 Amanda Wreford-Brown Henry Unaffiliated 13:26

No Rider Horse Section Time

147 Carmen Shah Golden birch Silver 10:25

140 Tracey Taylor Gerben Silver 10:32 Class 2 - Preliminary Test 5 Q

138 Nicky Davis Midnight rose Silver 10:53 No Rider Horse Section Time

111 Demelza Barnes Grageelagh Bluebell Bronze 11:00 119 Sally Colridge King of Kings Bronze 11:20

105 Hollie Gilpin Langaller Tarak Bronze 11:07 147 Carmen Shah Golden birch Silver 11:27

142 Chantal Thackray Streamways mexicana Bronze 11:14 140 Tracey Taylor Gerben Silver 11:34

121 Mel Appleford Scotchtown Silver 11:21 138 Nicky Davis Midnight rose Silver 11:41

Break 111 Demelza Barnes Grageelagh Bluebell Bronze 11:48

137 Hannah Lord Parmante D Silver 11:35 105 Hollie Gilpin Langaller Tarak Bronze 11:55

131 Alison Luscombe BB Chambery Silver 11:42 142 Chantal Thackray Streamways mexicana Bronze 12:02

110 Julie Wheeler Be My Scout Silver 11:49 122 Mel Appleford Scotchtown Silver 12:09

100 Clare Watts MSJ Chain Reaction Silver 11:56 Break

153 Victoria Tar Captain Corlea Bronze 12:03 137 Hannah Lord Parmante D Silver 12:30

114 Abbey Drewe Aldensfarm Boy George Bronze 12:10 131 Alison Luscombe BB Chambery Silver 12:37

117 Carmen Shah Annsfort Lance Silver 12:17 110 Julie Wheeler Be My Scout Silver 12:44

100 Clare Watts MSJ Chain Reaction Silver 12:51

153 Victoria Tar Captain Corlea Bronze 12:58

Class 3 - Novice Test 4 Q 117 Carmen Shah Annsfort Lance Silver 13:05

No Rider Horse Section Time 112 Nicole Windley Sweetcombe Huntsmans Girl Silver 13:12

129 Georgie Dudden Wellpark Hawk Silver 12:40

144 Leah Grange Furst Law Bronze 12:47

139 George Gilpin Dis Lui D’Aoz Bronze 12:54 Class 4 - Novice Test 5 Q

124 Abbie Lynch Indiana BE Gold 13:01 No Rider Horse Section Time

118 Freya Wright Landsome Silver 13:08 144 Leah Grange Furst Law Bronze 13:40

115 Adele Oldham Coevers Jolly Silver 13:15 139 George Gilpin Dis Lui D’Aoz Bronze 13:47

113 Shona Mclauchlan Luca Me Go Silver 13:22 124 Abbie Lynch Indiana BE Gold 13:54

128 Georgie Dudden Wellpark Fearless Fred Silver 13:29 128 Georgie Dudden Wellpark Fearless Fred Silver 14:01

118 Freya Wright Landsome Silver 14:08

115 Adele Oldham Coevers Jolly Silver 14:15

Class 11 - FEI Prix St Georges Q 113 Shona Mclauchlan Luca Me Go Silver 14:22

No Rider Horse Section Time 143 Mathew Baker Nagim Gold 14:29

136 Sue Lanz Wellshead Foxtrot Bronze 13:50 126 Andrew Harris Wickwater Fitzgerald Gold 14:36

108 Lily Kelly Newton Tiger Silver 13:59 133 Laura Scott CEI Summer Days Silver 14:43

129 Georgie Dudden Wellpark Hawk Silver 14:50

120 Vanessa Capps Catch the Moment Silver 14:57

Class 10 - Advanced Medium Test 4 Q

No Rider Horse Section Time

107 Paula Lee Padrino FS III Silver 14:08 Class 5 - Elementary Test 4 Q

No Rider Horse Section Time

127 Polly Walker CONSTANCIA RIO Bronze 15:15

Class 12 - FEI Intermediate I Q 135 Debbie Squires Foxies Star Silver 15:23

No Rider Horse Section Time 148 Katherine Davis Ivy IV Silver 15:31

145 Emily Burns Lago Icon Silver 14:18 150 Beth Bainbridge Newton GlobeTrotter Gold 15:39

136 Sue Lanz Wellshead Foxtrot Bronze 14:26 143 Mathew Baker Nagim Gold 15:47

126 Andrew Harris Wickwater Fitzgerald Gold 15:55

133 Laura Scott CEI Summer Days Silver 16:03

Class 13 - FEI Intermediate II 103 Louise Pearce Wellshead Duke Bronze 16:19

No Rider Horse Section Time 141 Victoria Hunton Sir donnerbling Silver 16:27

152 Beth Bainbridge QuaterMagic Gold 14:40 132 Anne Plume Combe Florence Silver 16:35

101 Carrie Payne Camillo Van de Ponderosa Gold 14:48 146 Amanda Wreford-Brown Tristis Rock Bronze 16:43

104 Clare Deithrick Dark Knight III Silver 14:56 106 Susan Clegg Brendon hill Starlet Bronze 16:51



Class 7 - Medium Test 3 Q Class 6 - Elementary Test 5 Q

No Rider Horse Section Time No Rider Horse Section Time

134 Suzanne Jackson Bodeguero CXII Bronze 15:20 150 Beth Bainbridge Newton GlobeTrotter Gold 16:11

130 Samantha Pring Tongwynlais Moon Dancer Bronze 15:28 120 Vanessa Capps Catch the Moment Silver 17:18

102 Yolande Ifold Joey lass Bronze 15:36 141 Victoria Hunton Sir donnerbling Silver 17:26

116 Charlotte Billson Killycloghan Sun King Silver 15:44 132 Anne Plume Combe Florence Silver 17:34

109 Louisa Julie Brend Cynheidrefawr gerwyn Silver 15:52 146 Amanda Wreford-Brown Tristis Rock Bronze 17:42

127 Polly Walker CONSTANCIA RIO Bronze 16:00 106 Susan Clegg Brendon hill Starlet Bronze 17:50

135 Debbie Squires Foxies Star Bronze 16:08 125 Diana Ashby Duke's Twiggy Stardust Bronze 17:58

148 Katherine Davis Ivy IV Silver 16:16

Class 8 - Medium Test 4 Q 

No Rider Horse Section Time

134 Suzanne Jackson Bodeguero CXII Bronze 16:40

130 Samantha Pring Tongwynlais Moon Dancer Bronze 16:48

151 Beth Bainbridge WHD Elton Gold 16:56

102 Yolande Ifold Joey lass Bronze 17:04

116 Charlotte Billson Killycloghan Sun King Silver 17:12

109 Louisa Julie Brend Cynheidrefawr gerwyn Silver 17:20

160 Gillian Hill Dunaire Hugo Silver 17:36

Class 9 - Advanced Medium Test 3 Q 

No Rider Horse Section Time

151 Beth Bainbridge WHD Elton Gold 17:28

Class 14 -  FEI Grand Prix 

No Rider Horse Section Time

149 Anna Ross Habouche Gold 17:45

155 Jo Rose D.P.U.K. Wurlwind Gold 17:54


